FEBRUARY 2020

DAY ELEV
1 360.18
2 360.29
3 360.77
4 361.14
5 360.86
6 360.61
7 360.42
8 360.26
9 360.17

10 360.17
11 360.17
12 360.07
13 359.80
14 359.82
15 359.83
16 359.82
17 359.82
18 359.83
19 360.55
20 360.54
21 360.77
22 360.77
23 360.77
24 360.77
25 360.77
26 360.77
27 360.77
28 360.77
29 360.77
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

SOUTH SAN JOAQUIN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
RES. CHANGE
550
550 +0
557 +7
591 +34
617 +26
597 -20
580 -17
566 -14
555 -11
549 -6
549 +0
549 +0
542 -7
523 -19
524 +1
525 +1
524 -1
524 +0
525 +1
576 +51
575 -1
591 +16
591 +0
591 +0
591 +0
591 +0
591 +0
591 +0
591 +0
591 +0
+41
+41

JOINT MAIN OPERATED BY SSJID AND OID.

JOINT MAIN CANAL
SOUTH MAIN CANAL

OAKDALE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

TRI DAMS PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

GOODWIN RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS

RIVER
TULLOCH OUTLET SPILL
RELEASE
821 0 806
1,017 0 998
1,846 0 1.821
2,819 0 2.853
2,594 0 2.635
1,955 0 1.949
1,466 0 1.459
1,090 0 1.084
879 0 3867
823 0 805
825 0 805
646 0 624
356 0 338
287 0 250
285 0 253
284 0 254
284 0 253
284 0 253
1,150 0 1.105
1,522 0 1.504
1,792 0 1.774
2,015 0 2.005
2,013 0 2.002
2,015 0 2.005
2,015 0 2.009
2,235 0 2.008
2,412 0 2.004
2,535 0 2.008
2,595 0 2.002
40.860 0 38.733
81.046 0 76.827
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
3,475 OUTLET 0
0 SPILL 76,827
TOTAL 80,302

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RUN DATE: March 1, 2020
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